Notice: All agenda items

AGENDA
ADULT SYSTEM OF CARE SUBCOMMITTEE
January 14, 2009

Hilton Ontario Airport
700 North Haven Ave
Ontario, CA 91764
(909) 980-0400
Room: Redwood

are subject to action by the Planning Council. The Scheduled times

on the agenda are estimates and subject to change.

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Planning Council Member Issue Requests

Welcome and Introduction

Jorin Bukosky, Chair

Updates From Other Groups

Walter Shwe

Psychiatric Emergency Response Team, San Diego County
Jim Fix, Psy.D, Executive Director, PERT, Inc.

Sergeant Rick Schnell, San Diego Police Department

Lunch

San Bernardino Aftercare Network (SPAN)

Dale K. Sechrest, Ph.D., Director, Center for Criminal Justice
Research, California State University at San Bernardino

State Hospital CRIPA Reports and Letters
Charles Anders, Staff

Community Mental Health and Criminal Justice Interface -
Work Plan

Charles Anders, Staff
Evaluate Meeting/Plan for April
Adjourn

SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERS

Jorin Bukosky, Chair
Curtis Boewer
Shebuah Burke
Shama Chaiken

Lana Fraser Daphne Shaw
JoEllen Fletcher (NV)* Walter Shwe
Barbara Mitchell Ron Bettencourt?

Gail Nickerson

! Non-voting member
2 DMH Liaison (Non-voting)
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